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BASED ON 385 REPUBLICANS -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 5 PERCENTAGE PTS.

42.  Next, I'm going to read a list of people who may be running in the Republican primary for president
in 2012. After I read all the names, please tell me which candidate you would be most likely to
support for the Republican nomination for President in the year 2012, or if you would support
someone else. (RANDOM ORDER)

Apr.9-10 Mar. 11-13

2011 2011
Huckabee 19% 19%
Trump 19% 10%
Palin 12% 12%
Gingrich 11% 14%
Romney 11% 18%
Paul 7% 8%
Bachmann 5% N/A
Daniels 3% 3%
Pawlenty 2% 3%
Santorum 2% 3%
Barbour * 1%
Someone else (vol.) 3% 4%
None/ No one (vol.) 4% 3%
No opinion 1% 2%

43. And who would be your second choice? (RANDOM ORDER)

Apr.9-10 Mar. 11-13  Jan. 21-23

2011 2011 2011
Huckabee 16% 18% 14%
Romney 14% 15% 18%
Palin 13% 12% 19%
Trump 13% 6% N/A
Gingrich 12% 11% 8%
Paul 9% 10% 8%
Daniels 4% 4% 4%
Pawlenty 3% 4% 5%
Bachmann 3% N/A N/A
Barbour 2% 1% 1%
Santorum * 3% 3%
Someone else (vol.) 3% 2% 5%
None/ No one (vol.) 4% 9% 7%
No opinion 2% 3% 4%
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BASED ON 385 REPUBLICANS -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 5 PERCENTAGE PTS.

42.  Next, I'm going to read a list of people who may be running in the Republican primary for president
in 2012. After I read all the names, please tell me which candidate you would be most likely to
support for the Republican nomination for President in the year 2012, or if you would support
someone else. (RANDOM ORDER)

43.  And who would be your second choice? (RANDOM ORDER)

TREND DATA WITHOUT DONALD TRUMP AND MICHELE BACHMANN AS A POTENTIAL
CANDIDATE

QUESTIONS 42 AND 43 COMBINED:

Apr.9-10 Mar. 11-13  Jan. 21-23  Oct. 27-30  Aug. 6-10 Apr. 9-11 Mar 19-21

2011 2011 2011 2010 2010 2010 2010
Huckabee 24% 21% 21% 21% 14% 24% 17%
Gingrich 16% 15% 10% 12% 15% 14% 8%
Palin 16% 13% 19% 14% 18% 15% 18%
Romney 16% 19% 18% 20% 21% 20% 22%
Paul 9% 11% 7% 7% 10% 8% 8%
Daniels 4% 3% 3% N/A N/A N/A N/A
Pawlenty 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 5%
Santorum 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 3% 5%
Barbour * 2% 3% 3% 3% 1% 1%
Someone else (vol.) 3% 4% 5% 7% 6% 5% 8%
None/ No one (vol.) 6% 5% 4% 4% * 5% 2%
No opinion 1% 2% 2% 6% 4% 1% 3%

Daniels not included on the list prior to the January 21-23, 2011 poll
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BASED ON 385 REPUBLICANS -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 5 PERCENTAGE PTS.

45.  Regardless of who you support, please tell me whether you would or would not like to see each of
the following people run for the Republican nomination for President: (RANDOM ORDER)

Would
Would like to not like to No
see run* see run opinion

Mike Huckabee

April 9-10, 2011 72% 26% 2%
Mitt Romney

April 9-10, 2011 66% 28% 6%

January 19-21, 2007 34% 36% 30%
Donald Trump

April 9-10, 2011 56% 43% 1%
Sarah Palin

April 9-10, 2011 53% 47% *
Newt Gingrich

April 9-10, 2011 51% 45% 4%

January 19-21, 2007 44% 46% 9%
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CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10, 2011

Question 42

Next, I'm going to read a list of people who may be running in the Republican primary for president
in 2012. After I read all the names, please tell me which candidate you would be most likely to
support for the Republican nomination for President in the year 2012, or if you would support

someone else.

Base = Republicans

Total Men Women White Non-White
MS Gov Haley Barbour * * * * N/A
IN Governor Mitch Daniels 3% 4% * 3% N/A
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 11% 11% 12% 12% N/A
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 19% 18% 19% 21% N/A
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 12% 12% 12% 12% N/A
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 7% 9% 5% 7% N/A
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 2% 3% 1% 2% N/A
Frm MA Govr Mitt Romney 11% 11% 10% 10% N/A
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum % % 1% % N/A
Businessman Donald Trump 19% 16% 23% 17% N/A
MN Cong Michele Bachmann % % 5% % N/A
Someone else 3% 4% 1% 2% N/A
None/No one 4% 3% 7% 4% N/A
No opinion 1% 1% 2% 1% N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-6.5 +/-8.0 +/-5.5

18- 35- 50- Under 50 and

Total 34 49 64 65+ 50 Older
MS Gov Haley Barbour * N/A N/A 1% N/A 1%
IN Governor Mitch Daniels 3% N/A N/A 5% 5% N/A 5%
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 11% N/A N/A 6% 18% N/A 10%
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 19% N/A N/A 22% 19% N/A 21%
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 12% N/A N/A 8% % N/A 6%
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 7% N/A N/A 9% 4% N/A 7%
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty % N/A N/A 5% 3% N/A 4%
Frm MA Govr Mitt Romney 11% N/A N/A 8% 19% N/A 12%
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum % N/A N/A 2% % N/A 2%
Businessman Donald Trump 19% N/A N/A 18% 16% N/A 17%
MN Cong Michele Bachmann % N/A N/A 4% % N/A 4%
Someone else % N/A N/A 3% % N/A 2%
None/No one 4% N/A N/A 9% 2% N/A 6%
No opinion 1% N/A N/A 3% 3% N/A 3%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/-8.5 +/-6.0

Under $50K No Attended

Total $50K or more College College
MS Gov Haley Barbour * N/A * N/A
IN Governor Mitch Daniels 3% N/A 3% N/A 3%
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 11% N/A 13% N/A 12%
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 19% N/A 19% N/A 21%
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 12% N/A 6% N/A 10%
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 7% N/A 7% N/A %
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty % N/A 3% N/A %
Frm MA Govr Mitt Romney 11% N/A 14% N/A 12%
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum 2% N/A 2% N/A 1%
Businessman Donald Trump 19% N/A 22% N/A 19%
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 5% N/A 3% N/A 5%
Someone else % N/A 2% N/A %
None/No one 4% N/A 5% N/A 4%
No opinion 1% N/A * N/A 2%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-7.0 +/-6.0

* percentage less than 1%

NN ‘ OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION 6 -5- April 9-10, 2011



CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10, 2011

Question 42

Next, I'm going to read a list of people who may be running in the Republican primary for president
in 2012. After I read all the names, please tell me which candidate you would be most likely to
support for the Republican nomination for President in the year 2012, or if you would support
someone else.

Base = Republicans

Demo- Indep- Repub- Lib- Mod- Conser-—

Total crat endent lican eral erate vative
MS Gov Haley Barbour * N/A * N/A N/A
IN Governor Mitch Daniels 3% N/A 4% 2% N/A N/A 3%
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 11% N/A 9% 14% N/A N/A 14
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 19% N/A 13% 24% N/A N/A 20%
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 12% N/A 11% 14% N/A N/A 13%
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 7% N/A 10% 5% N/A N/A 5%
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty % N/A 3% % N/A N/A %
Frm MA Govr Mitt Romney 11% N/A 13% % N/A N/A 10%
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum % N/A 2% % N/A N/A %
Businessman Donald Trump 19% N/A 24% 15% N/A N/A 18%
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 5% N/A 2% 8% N/A N/A 6%
Someone else % N/A 5% % N/A N/A %
None/No one 4% N/A 5% 4% N/A N/A 4%
No opinion 1% N/A 1% 1% N/A N/A 1%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-7.5 +/-6.5 +/-6.0

North Mid- Sub-

Total east west South West Urban urban Rural
MS Gov Haley Barbour * N/A N/A * N/A N/A 1% N/A
IN Governor Mitch Daniels 3% N/A N/A 2% N/A N/A 4% N/A
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 11% N/A N/A 19% N/A N/A 8% N/A
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 19% N/A N/A 18% N/A N/A 14% N/A
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 12% N/A N/A 16% N/A N/A 16% N/A
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 7% N/A N/A 4% N/A N/A 7% N/A
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 2% N/A N/A 4% N/A N/A 2% N/A
Frm MA Govr Mitt Romney 11% N/A N/A % N/A N/A 11% N/A
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum % N/A N/A % N/A N/A 1% N/A
Businessman Donald Trump 19% N/A N/A 18% N/A N/A 21% N/A
MN Cong Michele Bachmann % N/A N/A % N/A N/A 8% N/A
Someone else % N/A N/A % N/A N/A 2% N/A
None/No one 4% N/A N/A 1% N/A N/A 3% N/A
No opinion 1% N/A N/A 2% N/A N/A 2% N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/=7.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose

MS Gov Haley Barbour * * N/A N/A
IN Governor Mitch Daniels 3% 3% N/A N/A
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 11% 14% N/A N/A
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 19% 21% N/A N/A
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 12% 12% N/A N/A
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 7% 8% N/A N/A
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty % % N/A N/A
Frm MA Govr Mitt Romney 11% 10% N/A N/A
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum % % N/A N/A
Businessman Donald Trump 19% 17% N/A N/A
MN Cong Michele Bachmann % % N/A N/A
Someone else % % N/A N/A
None/No one 4% 2% N/A N/A
No opinion 1% 1% N/A N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-6.0

* percentage less than 1%
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CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10, 2011
Question 43
And who would be your second choice?

Base = Republicans who made a first choice

Total Men Women White Non-White
MS Gov Haley Barbour 2% 3% 1% 2% N/A
IN Gov Mitch Daniels 4% 3% 4% 1% N/A
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 12% 13% 12% 14% N/A
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 16% 15% 16% 16% N/A
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 13% 10% 18% 16% N/A
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 9% 7% 12% 8% N/A
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 3% 5% 1% 4% N/A
Frm MA Gov Mitt Romney 14% 15% 14% 16% N/A
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum * * * * N/A
Businessman Donald Trump 13% 15% 10% 11% N/A
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 3% 3% 3% 3% N/A
Someone else 3% 4% 2% 1% N/A
None/No one 4% 4% 4% 4% N/A
No opinion 2% 2% 2% 2% N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-6.5 +/-8.0 +/-5.5

18- 35- 50- Under 50 and

Total 34 49 64 65+ 50 Older
MS Gov Haley Barbour 2% N/A N/A 4% 1% N/A 3%
IN Gov Mitch Daniels 4% N/A N/A 4% 2% N/A 3%
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 12% N/A N/A 9% 18% N/A 13%
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 16% N/A N/A 8% 11% N/A 9%
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 13% N/A N/A 16% 17% N/A 16%
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 9% N/A N/A 8% * N/A 5%
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 3% N/A N/A 5% 7% N/A 5%
Frm MA Gov Mitt Romney 14% N/A N/A 21% 17% N/A 20%
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum * N/A N/A * 1% N/A *
Businessman Donald Trump 13% N/A N/A 7% 7% N/A 7%
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 3% N/A N/A 2% 7% N/A 4%
Someone else 3% N/A N/A 5% 2% N/A 4%
None/No one 4% N/A N/A 6% 7% N/A 7%
No opinion 2% N/A N/A 5% 3% N/A 4%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.5 +/-8.5 +/-6.0

Under $50K No Attended

Total $50K or more College College
MS Gov Haley Barbour 2% N/A 2% N/A 1%
IN Gov Mitch Daniels 4% N/A 4% N/A 2%
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 12% N/A 15% N/A 12%
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 16% N/A 15% N/A 17%
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 13% N/A 16% N/A 13%
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 9% N/A 11% N/A 13%
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 3% N/A 4% N/A 4%
Frm MA Gov Mitt Romney 14% N/A 17% N/A 16%
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum * N/A * N/A *
Businessman Donald Trump 13% N/A 9% N/A 11%
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 3% N/A 1% N/A 3%
Someone else 3% N/A 2% N/A 2%
None/No one 4% N/A 4% N/A 3%
No opinion 2% N/A * N/A 1%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-7.0 +/-6.0

* percentage less than 1%
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CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10, 2011
Question 43
And who would be your second choice?

Base = Republicans who made a first choice

Demo- Indep- Repub- Lib- Mod- Conser-—

Total crat endent lican eral erate vative
MS Gov Haley Barbour 2% N/A 2% 2% N/A N/A 2%
IN Gov Mitch Daniels 4% N/A 6% 1% N/A N/A 3%
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 12% N/A 13% 12% N/A N/A 14%
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 16% N/A 14% 17% N/A N/A 15%
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 13% N/A 9% 17% N/A N/A 16%
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 9% N/A 10% 9% N/A N/A 9%
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 3% N/A 4% 3% N/A N/A 3%
Frm MA Gov Mitt Romney 14% N/A 14% 14% N/A N/A 15%
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum * N/A * * N/A N/A *
Businessman Donald Trump 13% N/A 15% 12% N/A N/A 13%
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 3% N/A 4% 3% N/A N/A 4%
Someone else 3% N/A 4% 2% N/A N/A 2%
None/No one 4% N/A 3% 5% N/A N/A 2%
No opinion 2% N/A 1% 2% N/A N/A 1%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/-7.0 +/-6.5

North Mid- Sub-

Total east west South West Urban urban Rural
MS Gov Haley Barbour 2% N/A N/A 2% N/A N/A 2% N/A
IN Gov Mitch Daniels 4% N/A N/A * N/A N/A 1% N/A
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 12% N/A N/A 10% N/A N/A 13% N/A
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 16% N/A N/A 21% N/A N/A 22% N/A
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 13% N/A N/A % N/A N/A 8% N/A
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 9% N/A N/A 6% N/A N/A 8% N/A
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 3% N/A N/A % N/A N/A 4% N/A
Frm MA Gov Mitt Romney 14% N/A N/A 11% N/A N/A 18% N/A
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum * N/A N/A * N/A N/A * N/A
Businessman Donald Trump 13% N/A N/A 19% N/A N/A 12% N/A
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 3% N/A N/A % N/A N/A 4% N/A
Someone else 3% N/A N/A % N/A N/A 3% N/A
None/No one 4% N/A N/A 7% N/A N/A 5% N/A
No opinion 2% N/A N/A 1% N/A N/A 1% N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/-7.5

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose

MS Gov Haley Barbour 2% 2% N/A N/A
IN Gov Mitch Daniels 4% 1% N/A N/A
Frm Speaker Hse Newt Gingrich 12% 16% N/A N/A
Frm AR Gov Mike Huckabee 16% 15% N/A N/A
Frm AK Gov Sarah Palin 13% 17% N/A N/A
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 9% 12% N/A N/A
Frm MN Gov Tim Pawlenty 3% 3% N/A N/A
Frm MA Gov Mitt Romney 14% 11% N/A N/A
Frm PA Sen Rick Santorum * * N/A N/A
Businessman Donald Trump 13% 13% N/A N/A
MN Cong Michele Bachmann 3% 4% N/A N/A
Someone else 3% 2% N/A N/A
None/No one 4% 2% N/A N/A
No opinion 2% 1% N/A N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-6.5

* percentage less than 1%
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CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10,

Question 45A

Regardless of who you support,

A. Newt Gingrich

Base = Republicans

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%
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please tell me whether you would or would not like
to see each of the following people run for the Republican nomination for president

+/-5.0
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+/-6.5
18-

Tea Pty
Support

+/-8.0 +/

35-

$50K
Oor more

Indep-
endent

Tea Pty
Neutral

White Non-White
53% N/A
43% N/A
5% N/A
-5.5
50-
64 65+
53% 60%
46% 39%
1% 2%
+/-8.0 +/-8.5
No Attended
College College
N/A 47%
N/A 48%
N/A 5%
+/-6.0
Repub- Lib-
lican eral
53% N/A
40% N/A
7% N/A
+/-6.5
South West
52% N/A
43% N/A
5% N/A
+/-8.0
Tea Pty
Oppose
N/A
N/A
N/A
9.

Under 50 and
50 Older
N/A 55%
N/A 43%
N/A 1%
+/-6.0
Mod- Conser-—
erate vative
N/A 55%
N/A 41%
N/A %
+/-6.0
Sub-
Urban urban
N/A 54%
N/A 44%
N/A 2%
+/-7.0
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CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10,

Question 45B

Regardless of who you support,

B. Mike Huckabee

Base = Republicans

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%
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please tell me whether you would or would not like
to see each of the following people run for the Republican nomination for president

+/-5.0
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+/-6.5

18-

Tea Pty
Support

Women

White Non-White

+/-8.0 +/-5.5

35- 50-
49 64
N/A 63%
N/A 37
N/A *
+/-8.0
$S50K No
or more College
73% N/A
26% N/A
1% N/A
+/-7.0
Indep- Repub-
endent lican
65% T7%
34% 19%
1% 3%
+/-7.5 +/-6.5
Mid-
west South
N/A 74%
N/A 19%
N/A %
+/-8.0
Tea Pty Tea Pty
Neutral Oppose
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
-10-

29%
5%

+/-8.5

Attended
College

Conser-
vative

Sub-
urban

Rural
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CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10,

Question 45C

Regardless of who you support,

C. Sarah Palin

Base =

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%
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please tell me whether you would or would not like
to see each of the following people run for the Republican nomination for president

+/-5.0
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+/-6.5
18-

Tea Pty
Support

Women

+/-8.0 +/

$50K
Or more

Tea Pty
Neutral

White Non-White
54% N/A
46% N/A
* N/A
-5.5
50- Under
64 65+ 50
44 46% N/A
55% 53% N/A
* 1% N/A
+/-8.0 +/-8.5
No Attended
College College
N/A 53%
N/A 47%
N/A *
+/-6.0
Repub- Lib- Mod-
lican eral erate
58% N/A N/A
422 N/A N/A
* N/A N/A
+/-6.5
South West Urban
50% N/A N/A
50% N/A N/A
1% N/A N/A
+/-8.0
Tea Pty
Oppose
N/A
N/A
N/A
-11-

Conser-
vative

+/-6.0

Sub-
urban

Rural
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CNN/OPINION RESEARCH CORPORATION POLL -- APR 9 to 10, 2011
Question 45D

Regardless of who you support, please tell me whether you would or would not like
to see each of the following people run for the Republican nomination for president

D. Mitt Romney

Base = Republicans

Total Men Women White Non-White
Would like to see run 66% 66% 65% 69% N/A
Would not like to see run 28% 25% 33% 27% N/A
No opinion 6% 10% 2% 4% N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-6.5 +/-8.0 +/-5.5
18- 35- 50- Under 50 and
Total 34 49 64 65+ 50 Older
Would like to see run 66% N/A N/A 62% 68% N/A 64%
Would not like to see run 28% N/A N/A 37% 30% N/A 34%
No opinion 6% N/A N/A 1% 2% N/A %
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/-8.5 +/-6.0
Under $50K No Attended
Total $50K or more College College
Would like to see run 66% N/A 72% N/A 74%
Would not like to see run 28% N/A 28% N/A 24%
No opinion % N/A * N/A 2%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-7.0 +/-6.0
Demo- Indep- Repub- Lib- Mod- Conser-
Total crat endent lican eral erate vative
Would like to see run 66% N/A 65% 67% N/A N/A 70%
Would not like to see run 28% N/A 30% 27% N/A N/A 24%
No opinion 6% N/A 5% 7% N/A N/A 5%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-7.5 +/-6.5 +/-6.0
North Mid- Sub-
Total east west South West Urban urban
Would like to see run 66% N/A N/A 65% N/A N/A 68%
Would not like to see run 28% N/A N/A 26% N/A N/A 26%
No opinion % N/A N/A % N/A N/A 6%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/=7.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose

Would like to see run 66% 71% N/A N/A
Would not like to see run 28% 28% N/A N/A
No opinion 6% 2% N/A N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-6.0

* percentage less than 1%
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Question 45E

Regardless of who you support,

E. Donald Trump

Base = Republicans

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

Would like to see
Would not like to
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%
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please tell me whether you would or would not like
to see each of the following people run for the Republican nomination for president
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+/-6.5

18-

Tea Pty
Support

Women

+/-8.0 +/

35-

$50K
Or more

Tea Pty
Neutral

White Non-White
55% N/A
44% N/A
1% N/A
-5.5
50-
64 65+
46% 50%
52% 49%
1% 1%
+/-8.0 +/-8.5
No Attended
College College
N/A 54%
N/A 46%
N/A *
+/-6.0
Repub- Lib-
lican eral
51% N/A
48% N/A
1% N/A
+/-6.5
South West
64% N/A
36 N/A
* N/A
+/-8.0
Tea Pty
Oppose
N/A
N/A
N/A
-13-

Conser-
vative

Sub-
urban

Rural
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